Global Venue Experts Forum





Yu HaoDeputy Director & Director
Xiamen Municipal Bureau of
Commerce & Xiamen Municipal
Bureau of Convention and Exhibition

Mr. Yu Hao was formerly the Deputy Director General of Foreign Affairs Office of Xiamen Municipal People's Government, and joined Xiamen Municipal Bureau of Commerce (Xiamen Municipal Bureau of Convention and Exhibition) in 2023, where he currently serves as Director General of Xiamen Municipal Bureau of Convention and Exhibition, and he is the Deputy Director General of the Operation Department of China International Fair for Investment and Trade (CIFIT).